MANUFACTURER: Skandiform | DESIGNER: Claesson Koivisto Rune
MATSUMOTO
The multifunctional table series provides a sturdy and reliable work surface. Matsumoto is a great table to enjoy
a cup of coffee, grab a quick bite, or check emails in the bustling touchdown space. The beautiful collection
elegantly explores the juxtaposition of shapes. The slender, rounded top comes in steel or laminate and is paired
with a steel base and footplate. The collection includes occasional, dining, counter, bar, and laptop tables to
accommodate all aspects of the workplace.
1FEBRUARY 2024 scandinavianspaces.com    sales@scandinavianspaces.com

RAL 9003
Scandinavian Spaces reserves the right to amend any pricing/information.
HOW TO ORDER
example: PRODUCT Matsumoto – laptop table
ITEM # 19-342-1905
DESCRIPTION laminate top w/ standard steel base
TOP FINISH white 19-L7080
BASE FINISH jet black 19-S3722
DIMENSIONS L 22" x W 14" x H 25"
19-S3761
ochre brown
RAL 8001
19-S3762
wine red
RAL 3005
19-S3759
grey beige
RAL 1019
19-S3760
orange brown
RAL 8023
19-S3752
ivory
RAL 1014
19-S3754
pale green
RAL 6021
19-S3751
cream
RAL 9001
19-S3753
zinc yellow
RAL 1018
19-S3755
pastel
turquoise
RAL 6034
19-S3756
pigeon blue
RAL 5014
19-S3757
pastel violet
RAL 4009
19-S3758
beige red
RAL 3012
19-S3763
agate grey
RAL 7038
19-S3764
window grey
RAL 7040
19-S3766
iron grey
RAL 7011
19-S3765
dusty grey
RAL 7037
19-S3767
grey blue
RAL 5008
19-S3768
olive green
RAL 6003
19-S3769
black green
RAL 6012
19-S3770
black blue
RAL 5004
19-L7080
white